445mm
300mm
115mm
30mm
80mm
Order Code:
Product Code:
Description:
Dimensions:
Requires:
17079  Beige   1 x 50W MR16
17080  Black   1 x 50W MR16
17081  Chrome   1 x 50W MR16
17083  Satin Brass  1 x 50W MR16
17084  Satin Chrome  1 x 50W MR16
17085  White   1 x 50W MR16
LR-4002/30
Faretto low voltage spotlight suspended from base via
rod. Adjustable head – No transformer in base.
Diameter 80mm
Height 445mm
Remote transformer and lamp.
30cm Rod Suspension (Remote Transformer)
LR-4002/30
Product Data
Domus Lighting
29-31 Richland Street Kingsgrove NSW 2208
Phone: (02) 9554 9600 | Fax: (02) 9554 9433 | Email: sales@domuslighting.com
Quality
ISO 9001